
PRICE LIST

VISIT OUR WEBSITE&SOCIALS NOW!

@STAFFORDSQUALITYFOODS
13 MANSELL ROAD, UNIT 1&2,

KILLARNEY GARDENS



Work Of Art Cake
Carrot Cake
Bar One Cake
Strawberry Mouse&Chocolate Pancake Cake
Orange Chocolate Meringue Gateaux
Caramel Custard Cake
Red Velvet Cake
Caramel Velvet Cake
Chocolate Mousse Cake
Chocolate Ganache Cake
Tiramisu
Baked Cheesecake
Chilled Cheesecake
Baked Lemon Meringue
Black Forest Cake
Vanilla Cake
Milk Tart

$
R245

R245

-

R245

R245

R245

R245

R245

R245

-

R290

R345

R245

R345

R245

-

-

R380

R380

R380

R380

R380
R380

R380

R380

R380

R380

R390

R450

R380

R495

R380

R380

R350

Round Cakes
8 Portions12 Portions

Disclaimers: 1)All prices are listed in ZAR and exclude VAT. VAT will be added at the current rate at the time of purchase. Prices are subject to change without prior notice Availability of specific items may vary based

on seasonal ingredients and supply. 2)Some items may require a minimum order quantity and advance notice. Please confirm with our sales team for large or custom orders. 3)Our products are prepared in facilities

that handle nuts, dairy, gluten, and other allergens. 4)Images are for presentation purposes only. Actual product presentation may vary. Certain items may have specific packaging requirements. 5)Delivery charges

are not included in the listed prices and vary based on order size and delivery location. Please inquire for delivery details and scheduling.

6 Portions
-

R80

R80

-

-
R80

R80

-

R80

R80

R80

R120

R80

-

R80

R80

R70



Slice Cakes
Bar One Cake
Black Forest
Caramel Custard
Carrot Cake
Chilled Cheesecake(Strawberry/Granadilla)
Chocolate Cake
Chocolate Mousse 
Custard Slice
Red Velvet
Vanilla
Tiramisu

$

R25

R25

R25

R25

R25

R25

R25

R30

R25

R25

R25

Disclaimers: 1)All prices are listed in ZAR and exclude VAT. VAT will be added at the current rate at the time of purchase. Prices are subject to change without prior notice Availability of specific items may vary based

on seasonal ingredients and supply. 2)Some items may require a minimum order quantity and advance notice. Please confirm with our sales team for large or custom orders. 3)Our products are prepared in facilities

that handle nuts, dairy, gluten, and other allergens. 4)Images are for presentation purposes only. Actual product presentation may vary. Certain items may have specific packaging requirements. 5)Delivery charges

are not included in the listed prices and vary based on order size and delivery location. Please inquire for delivery details and scheduling.



Each2 Portions/box24 Portions/box

Individual Desserts
Malva Pudding
Sticky Toffee Pudding
Chocolate Fudge Pudding
Chocolate Fudge Brownie
Chocolate Volcano
Mississippi Mud Pie
Chilled Cheesecake(Various Toppings)
Tiramisu
Peppermint Crisp
Bar One Tear Drop
Duo Chocolate Mousse Tear Drop
Baked Cheesecake
Black Forest 
Rocky Road
Puddings(Various Flavours)
Tarts(Various Tarts)
Eclairs

$

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

R17

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

R25

 R25

-

-

-

-

-

R518

R490

R518

R545

R545
R621

R621

R621

R621

R621

R621

R840

R425

R 545

-

-

-

Disclaimers: 1)All prices are listed in ZAR and exclude VAT. VAT will be added at the current rate at the time of purchase. Prices are subject to change without prior notice Availability of specific items may vary based

on seasonal ingredients and supply. 2)Some items may require a minimum order quantity and advance notice. Please confirm with our sales team for large or custom orders. 3)Our products are prepared in facilities

that handle nuts, dairy, gluten, and other allergens. 4)Images are for presentation purposes only. Actual product presentation may vary. Certain items may have specific packaging requirements. 5)Delivery charges

are not included in the listed prices and vary based on order size and delivery location. Please inquire for delivery details and scheduling.


