

## **PRICE LIST**

## Round Cakes

	12 Portions	8 Portions	6 Portions
Work Of Art Cake	R380	R245	
Carrot Cake	R380	R245	R80
Bar One Cake	R380	R245	R80
Strawberry Mouse&Chocolate Pancake Cake	R380	R245	-
Orange Chocolate Meringue Gateaux	R380		-
Caramel Custard Cake	R380	R245	R80
Red Velvet Cake	R380	R245	R80
Caramel Velvet Cake	R380	-	-
Chocolate Mousse Cake	R380	R245	R80
Chocolate Ganache Cake	R380	R245	R80
Tiramisu	R390	R290	R80
Baked Cheesecake	R450	R345	R120
Chilled Cheesecake	R380	R245	R80
Baked Lemon Meringue	R495	R345	-
Black Forest Cake	R380	R24 <mark>5</mark>	R80
Vanilla Cake	R380	-	R80
Milk Tart	R350	-	R70



Bar One Cake	R25
Black Forest	R25
Caramel Custard	R25
Carrot Cake	R25
Chilled Cheesecake(Strawberry/Granadilla)	R25
Chocolate Cake	R25
Chocolate Mousse	R25
Custard Slice	R30
Red Velvet	R25
Vanilla	R25
Tiramisu	R25

Disclaimers: 1)All prices are listed in ZAR and exclude VAT. VAT will be added at the current rate at the time of purchase. Prices are subject to change without prior notice Availability of specific items may vary based on seasonal ingredients and supply. 2)Some items may require a minimum order quantity and advance notice. Please confirm with our sales team for large or custom orders. 3)Our products are prepared in facilities that handle nuts, dairy, gluten, and other allergens. 4)Images are for presentation purposes only. Actual product presentation may vary. Certain items may have specific packaging requirements. 5)Delivery charges are not included in the listed prices and vary based on order size and delivery location. Please inquire for delivery details and scheduling.



## Individual Desserts

24 Portions/box 2 Portions/box Each

Malva Pudding	R518	-	
Sticky Toffee Pudding	R490	-	
Chocolate Fudge Pudding	R518		-
Chocolate Fudge Brownie	R545	-	- /
Chocolate Volcano	R545	- 1-	
Mississippi Mud Pie	R621	W -	-
Chilled Cheesecake(Various Toppings)	R621	-	-
Tiramisu	R621	-	_
Peppermint Crisp	R621	-	_
Bar One Tear Drop	R621		-
Duo Chocolate Mousse Tear Drop	R621	-	-
Baked Cheesecake	R840	-/-	-
Black Forest	R425	/ -	3 -
Rocky Road	R 545	- 1	-
Puddings(Various Flavours)	-		R17
Tarts(Various Tarts)		R25	. 3 -
Eclairs	-	R25	_